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DESSERTS
Lemon Drizzle Cake   
Served warm with vanilla ice cream or custard

Chocolate Brownie   
Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

Sorbet    
Ask for today’s flavour

Apple Crumble   
Served hot with custard or vanilla ice cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding   
Served with custard or vanilla ice cream

Trio of Ice Cream    
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, wafers & sauce

Chocolate Sundae  
Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie, 
chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream, sauce 
& wafers

Fruit Sundae   
Strawberry & vanilla ice cream, mixed berries, 
raspberry compote, topped with whipped ice cream & 
raspberry sauce

Neapolitan Sundae  
Chocolate, vanilla & Strawberry ice cream, with 
chocolate & lemon sponge topped with cream, 
sprinkles & wafers

Cheeseboard   
Selection of cheeses with crackers, chutney & grapes

£7.50 

£7.95 
 

£5.00 

£7.50 

£7.50

£6.00 

£7.50 
 
 

£7.50 
 
 

£7.50 
 
 

£11.95

Chicken Mayo Salad

Halloumi & Pesto Salad  

Cumberland Sausage &  
Caramelised Onion Chutney

Brie, Bacon & Cranberry

Ham & Cheddar Cheese 

Add a small portion of chunky or skinny chips for £2

Three Egg Omelette  
Choose any two fillings from cheese, ham, 
tomato, mushrooms, onion or add extra fillings 
for 90p each. Served with fries & salad

Honey Roast Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips   
Served with garden peas

Caesar Salad  
Whole chicken breast, lettuce, capers, bacon, toasted 
ciabatta, parmesan cheese & caesar dressing

Wholetail Breaded Scampi 
Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce

Vegan Tagine    
Moroccan spiced vegetables in a spicy 
tomato sauce. Served with rice & salad

SANDWICHES

£9.50

£8.50

£8.95 

£8.45

£8.95

LIGHT MEALS

£12.00 
 
 

£14.50 

£13.50 
 

£13.75 

£13.95 

We use nuts in our kitchen and fish may contain bones.  
All our chicken and eggs are Free Range. All our meals are freshly 
prepared and where possible we will be happy to adapt them to 
accommodate allergies and intolerances. Please speak to your server. 

Service time may be extended during busy periods.

No under 18s allowed in the pub or garden after 9pm.

Please place your 
order at the bar quoting 

your table number

THE WOOLPACK  
A GREAT PLACE FOR 

YOUR PARTY
Set Menus, Buffets, BBQ’s, Hog Roast and live music all 

available. Ask Dee, Mike or Lance for details.

& WRAPS MENU

SERVED 12-3pm

SERVED 12-3pm

For Sunday Roasts and a selection of our 
traditional dishes. We offer all our roasts to  

take away. Served 12.00 to 7.00pm.

JOIN US ON SUNDAY

N
O

TE
S

All served with salad garnish & nachos.

Thank you



Rodeo Burger 
Butchers beef burger with BBQ sauce, streaky 
bacon, cheese & onion rings. Served in a bun  
with fries & coleslaw

Cheese & Bacon Burger 
Butchers beef burger with bacon, cheddar cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, red onion & chipotle mayo. Served 
in a bun with fries & coleslaw

Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Burger 
Spiced chicken breast in a bun with lettuce, tomato, 
red onion & mayo. Served with fries & coleslaw

Plant Burger   
With lettuce, tomato & red onion.  
Served in a bun with fries & piccalilli

Halloumi & Mushroom Burger   
With lettuce, tomato and red onion & pesto.  
Served in a bun with fries and piccalilli

Add an extra topping of your choice to any 
burger for 90p per topping: 
Egg, cheese, bacon, mushrooms, fried onions

STARTERS,
Beer Battered Calamari   
Served with garlic mayo

Cheeseboard  
Selection of cheeses, crackers, butter, chutney & olives

Potato Skins Cheese & Onion    
or Cheese & Ham  
Served with salad garnish & soured cream

Buttermilk Chicken Strips   
Fried in spices served with a sweet chilli dip

Bread & Olives   
Warm ciabatta with olives, balsamic vinegar & olive oil

Breaded Whitebait 
Served with rocket & tartare sauce

Chicken Liver Pate   
With toast, Chutney, Salad garnish

Beer Battered Halloumi Sticks  
Served with salad garnish & chilli dip

Homemade Soup of the Day   
Served with warm crusty roll & dairy free butter

£8.75

 
£11.95 

£7.95

 
 

£8.75 

£6.95 

£8.75 

£8.95 

£8.50 

£7.00 

 

BURGERS
£16.95 

 
 

£15.95 
 
 

£16.95 
 

£14.95 
 

£14.95

STEAK SIZZLERS&

Rib Eye Steak   
28 day aged steak, served with mushroom,  
roasted vine tomatoes, chips & peas 
Add a creamy sauce Peppercorn or blue cheese 

Vegetable Fajitas     
Peppers, onions & mushrooms cooked in a white 
wine & spices. Served with guacamole & salsa

Chicken Fajitas 
Peppers, onions & mushrooms cooked in white wine 
& spices. Served with guacamole & salsa

Sizzling Steak & Onions   
Strips of steak cooked with onions & mushrooms in 
a peppercorn sauce with chips & salad

£24.00 
 
 

£2.95

£14.00 
 
 

£16.95 
 

 
£18.75

SERVED FROM 5pm

CHILDREN’S 
MENU 

AVAILABLE 
UPON REQUEST

 Vegetarian  

 Gluten-free  

 Gluten-free option   

 Vegan 
 Dairy free

Chilli Cheese Nachos  
With soured cream, guacamole & salsa dips

Cheese Nachos   
With soured cream, guacamole & salsa dips

Five Bean Chilli Nachos    
Served with salsa & guacamole dips

Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries 

Cheesy Chips 

Cajun Spiced Chips 

Chilli Fries  
Fries topped with chilli, guacamole, soured 
cream, salsa, bacon, cheese & spring onions

Beer Battered Onion Rings 

Garlic Ciabatta 

Garlic Ciabatta & Cheese 

Side of Macaroni Cheese 

£10.95 

£8.95 

£8.50 

£4.60

£5.30

£5.20

£11.50 
 

£4.60

£4.10

£4.90

£6.95

SNACKS & SIDES

WOOLPACK

Beer Battered Fillets of Cod 
With chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

Beer Battered Halloumi   
Served with chips, salad & chilli dip

Cumberland Sausage & Mash 
Served with garden peas, onion gravy & mashed 
potato or chips. Vegetarian Sausage available

Five Bean Chilli    
Served with nachos, salsa & guacamole

Chilli Con Carne   
Served with basmati rice, grated cheese, soured 
cream & nachos

Baked Macaroni cheese   
Served with garlic ciabatta & salad 
Add bacon or ham for £1

Hunters Chicken   
Chicken breast, bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce.  
Served with fries & salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken Stir-fry   
Whole chicken breast, stir fried with peppers, onions 
& mushrooms. Served on a bed of basmati rice

£16.75 

£13.50 

£14.95 
 

£13.00 

£13.50 
 

£11.95 
 

£16.00 

£15.50

*£14.75 

*£11.50 

*£12.95 

* Smaller portion for the smaller appetite.

CLASSICS


