# Please place your order at the bar quoting your table number

Thank you

# All served with salad garnish & nachos. Chicken Mayo Salad Halloumi & Pesto Salad Cumberland Sausage & £8.50 Cumberland Sausage & £8.95 Caramelised Onion Chutney Brie, Bacon & Cranberry £8.45 Ham & Cheddar Cheese £8.95 Add a small portion of chunky or skinny chips for £2

## LIGHT MEALS

SERVED 12-3PM

Three Egg Omelette  $\widehat{\mathit{GF}}$ 

£12.00

Choose any two fillings from cheese, ham, tomato, mushrooms, onion or add extra fillings for 90p each. Served with fries & salad

Honey Roast Ham, 2 Eggs & Chips ©F OF

£14.50

Served with garden peas

**Caesar Salad** 

£13.50

Whole chicken breast, lettuce, capers, bacon, toasted ciabatta, parmesan cheese & caesar dressing

**Wholetail Breaded Scampi** 

£13.75

Served with chips, peas & tartare sauce

Vegan Tagine VG GF

£13.95

Moroccan spiced vegetables in a spicy tomato sauce. Served with rice & salad

#### DESSERTS .....

<b>Lemon Drizzle Cake</b> (F) (DF) Served warm with vanilla ice cream or custard	£7.50
Chocolate Brownie $\bigcirc{v}$ Served warm with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	£7.95
Sorbet (F) (V) (DF) Ask for today's flavour	£5.00
<b>Apple Crumble</b> $\bigcirc$ Served hot with custard or vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Sticky Toffee Pudding $(v)$ Served with custard or vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Trio of Ice Cream $(V)$ $(R)$ Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, wafers & sauce	£6.00
Chocolate Sundae V Chocolate & vanilla ice cream, chocolate brownie, chocolate sauce, topped with whipped cream, sauce & wafers	£7.50
Fruit Sundae (F) (V) Strawberry & vanilla ice cream, mixed berries, raspberry compote, topped with whipped ice cream & raspberry sauce	£7.50
Neapolitan Sundae $(v)$ Chocolate, vanilla & Strawberry ice cream, with chocolate & lemon sponge topped with cream, sprinkles & wafers	£7.50
Cheeseboard (PO) Selection of cheeses with crackers, chutney & grapes	£11.95

#### $\sim$ JOIN US ON SUNDAY $^{\sim}$

For Sunday Roasts and a selection of our traditional dishes. We offer all our roasts to take away. Served 12.00 to 7.00pm.

# THE WOOLPACK A GREAT PLACE FOR YOUR PARTY

Set Menus, Buffets, BBQ's, Hog Roast and live music all available. Ask Dee, Mike or Lance for details.

NOTES

We use nuts in our kitchen and fish may contain bones.

All our chicken and eggs are Free Range. All our meals are freshly prepared and where possible we will be happy to adapt them to accommodate allergies and intolerances. Please speak to your server.

Service time may be extended during busy periods.

No under 18s allowed in the pub or garden after 9pm.

# MENU



THE WOOLPACK
Farmhouse Pub, Kitchen and Gardens

www.thewoolpack.net | 01444 245178

### BURGERS

Rodeo Burger Butchers beef burger with BBQ sauce, streaky bacon, cheese & onion rings. Served in a bun with fries & coleslaw	£16.95
Cheese & Bacon Burger Butchers beef burger with bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion & chipotle mayo. Served in a bun with fries & coleslaw	£15.95
Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Burger Spiced chicken breast in a bun with lettuce, tomato, red onion & mayo. Served with fries & coleslaw	£16.95
Plant Burger © With lettuce, tomato & red onion. Served in a bun with fries & piccalilli	£14.95
Halloumi & Mushroom Burger V With lettuce, tomato and red onion & pesto. Served in a bun with fries and piccalilli	£14.95
Add an extra topping of your choice to any burger for 90p per topping: Egg, cheese, bacon, mushrooms, fried onions	

#### CHILDREN'S MENU AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

V Vegetarian

(F) Gluten-free

(G) Gluten-free option

(G) Vegan

(F) Dairy free

CO 7E

#### STARTERS,

Served with garlic mayo	£8./5
Cheeseboard Selection of cheeses, crackers, butter, chutney & olive	<b>£11.95</b>
Potato Skins Cheese & Onion (v) (F) or Cheese & Ham Served with salad garnish & soured cream	£7.95
Buttermilk Chicken Strips Fried in spices served with a sweet chilli dip	£8.75
Bread & Olives (G) (DF) Warm ciabatta with olives, balsamic vinegar & olive oil	£6.95
Breaded Whitebait Served with rocket & tartare sauce	£8.75
Chicken Liver Pate (PP) With toast, Chutney, Salad garnish	£8.95
<b>Beer Battered Halloumi Sticks</b> (V) Served with salad garnish & chilli dip	£8.50
Homemade Soup of the Day $(V)$ $(DF)$ Served with warm crusty roll & dairy free butter	£7.00

## **SNACKS & SIDES**

<b>Chilli Cheese Nachos</b> <sup>GF</sup> With soured cream, guacamole & salsa dips	£10.95
Cheese Nachos (V) (GF) With soured cream, guacamole & salsa dips	£8.95
Five Bean Chilli Nachos VG GF DF Served with salsa & guacamole dips	£8.50
Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries (GF)	£4.60
Cheesy Chips ©F	£5.30
Cajun Spiced Chips (GF)	£5.20
Chilli Fries ©F Fries topped with chilli, guacamole, soured cream, salsa, bacon, cheese & spring onions	£11.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£4.60
Garlic Ciabatta	£4.10
Garlic Ciabatta & Cheese	£4.90
Side of Macaroni Cheese	£6.95

# WOOLPACK • CLASSICS•

Beer Battered Fillets of Cod With chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce *£14.75	£16.75
Beer Battered Halloumi (v) *£11.50 Served with chips, salad & chilli dip	£13.50
<b>Cumberland Sausage &amp; Mash</b> Served with garden peas, onion gravy & mashed potato or chips. <i>Vegetarian Sausage available</i>	£14.95
Five Bean Chilli (V) (GF) (DF) Served with nachos, salsa & guacamole	£13.00
Chilli Con Carne (GF) Served with basmati rice, grated cheese, soured cream & nachos	£13.50
Baked Macaroni cheese v Served with garlic ciabatta & salad Add bacon or ham for £1	£11.95
Hunters Chicken (P) Chicken breast, bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce. Served with fries & salad	£16.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Stir-fry (F) (DF) Whole chicken breast, stir fried with peppers, onions & mushrooms. Served on a bed of basmati rice	213.50

<sup>\*</sup> Smaller portion for the smaller appetite.



SERVED FROM	VI SPM
Rib Eye Steak (30) 28 day aged steak, served with mushroom, roasted vine tomatoes, chips & peas	£24.00
Add a creamy sauce Peppercorn or blue cheese	£2.95
Vegetable Fajitas (G) Peppers, onions & mushrooms cooked in a white wine & spices. Served with guacamole & salsa	£14.00
Chicken Fajitas Peppers, onions & mushrooms cooked in white wine & spices. Served with guacamole & salsa	£16.95
Sizzling Steak & Onions ©F	

£18.75

Strips of steak cooked with onions & mushrooms in

a peppercorn sauce with chips & salad